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Community Transitions 

Momentum Program 

Prospective Clients Existing Clients Complaints & Feedback 

Call: 303-636-5766 
Fax: 303-636-5635 

momentumreferrals@rmhumanservices.org 

Please contact your care manager or 
peer bridger directly. 

OR  
Denver Metro: Carissa Fralin 

cfralin@rmhumanservices.org  
303-636-5962 

OR  
Outside of Denver Metro: Nija Gilman 

ngilman@rmhumanservices.org 
720-326-0779 

Karen Levine 
klevine@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5962 
OR  

Denver Metro: Carissa Fralin 
cfralin@rmhumanservices.org  

303-636-5962 
OR 

Outside of Denver Metro: Nija Gilman 
ngilman@rmhumanservices.org 

720-326-0779 

Transition Specialist Program 

Prospective Clients Existing Clients Complaints & Feedback 

Call: 303-636-5766 
Fax: 303-636-5635 

tspreferrals@rmhumanservices.org  

Please contact your care manager or 
peer bridger directly. 

OR  
Lindsey Lambert 

llambert@rmhumanservices.org 
303-636-5770 

Karen Levine 
klevine@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5962 
OR  

Lindsey Lambert 
llambert@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5770 
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Developmental & Behavioral Health 

Children’s Clinical Team 

Prospective Clients Existing Clients Complaints & Feedback 

Intake: 303-636-2171 
OR 

intakereferrals@rmhumanservices.org 

Please contact your clinician directly. 
OR 

Julia Spratt 
juspratt@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5978 

Julia Spratt 
juspratt@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5978 
OR 

Jodi Litfin 
jlitfin@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5979 
 

Early Intervention 

Intake: 303-247-8423 
OR 

Birthto5referrals@rmhumanservices.org 

Please contact your service 
coordinator directly. 

OR 
Amanda Pedrow 

apedrow@rmhumanservices.org 
303-636-5769 

Jodi Litfin 
jlitfin@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5979 

EI Provider Relations (Invoicing) 
Dulce Thompson 

dthompson@rmhumanservices.org 
303-636-5895 
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Homes for All Veterans 

Homes for All Veterans - Denver 

Prospective Clients Existing Clients Complaints & Feedback 

Alicia Padilla 
apadilla@rmhumanservices.org 

720-391-0151 

Alicia Padilla 
apadilla@rmhumanservices.org 

720-391-0151 

James Sieffert 
jsieffert@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5828 

Homes for All Veterans – Colorado Springs/Pueblo 

Prospective Clients Existing Clients Complaints & Feedback 

CS: Vanessa Pridgen 
vpridgen@rmhumanservices.org 

719-323-2638 
Pueblo: Ben Strand 

bstrand@rmhumanservices.org 
719-649-2974 

Colorado Springs Main Office 
719-323-2600 

Alison Gerbig 
agerbig@rmhumanservices.org 

719-323-2640 

 

Life Skills & Supports 

Residential 

Prospective Clients Existing Clients Complaints & Feedback 

General Inquiries: 
Richard Slacum 

rslacum@rmhumanservices.org 
303-636-5952 

Susan Wahbeh 
swahbeh@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5942 
OR 

Janice McKay 
jmckay@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5797 

Anita Evanyo 
aevanyo@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5723 
OR 

Stephen Shaughnessy 
sshaughnessy@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5821 
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Mill Levy Program 

Prospective Clients Existing Clients Complaints & Feedback 

MillLevy@rmhumanservices.org 
303-636-5989 

Contact your service coordinator 
directly 

Kris Kogan 
kkogan@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5958 
OR 

Shari Repinski 
srepinski@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-3833 
 

Service Coordination 

Prospective Clients Existing Clients Complaints & Feedback 

Intake: 303-636-5862 
OR 

intakereferrals@rmhumanservices.org 

Please contact your service 
coordinator directly. 

OR  
Travis Wilson 

twilson@rmhumanservices.org  
303-636-5877 

OR  
Jenny Smith 

jsmith@rmhumanservices.org 
303-636-5833 

Jenny Smith 
jsmith@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5833 

Family Support 

Prospective Clients Existing Clients Complaints & Feedback 

Intake: 303-636-5862 
OR 

intakereferrals@rmhumanservices.org 

Please contact your service 
coordinator directly. 

OR  
Paige Martin 

pmartin@rmhumanservices.org 
303-368-3821 

Paige Martin 
pmartin@rmhumanservices.org 

303-368-3821 
OR  

Jenny Smith 
jsmith@rmhumanservices.org 

303-636-5833 
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Invoicing 

General Questions: 
billingquestions@rmhumanservices.org 

PASA Provider Relations (Invoicing):  
Dulce Thompson 

dthompson@rmhumanservices.org 
303-636-5895 

PASA Providers: 
Submit Invoices & Contact Notes to: 

invoices@rmhumanservices.org 

Complaints & Feedback: 
Dianne Clarke 

dianneclarke@rmhumanservices.org 
303-636-5819 

Boards & Councils 

Community Advisory Committee 
Kris Kogan 

kkogan@rmhumanservices.org 
303-636-5958 

Board of Directors (Potential Candidates) 
questions@rmhumanservices.org 

Family Support Council 
Paige Martin 

pmartin@rmhumanservices.org 
303-368-3821 

Human Rights Committee (HRC) 
Travis Wilson 

twilson@rmhumanservices.org 
303-636-5877 
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Media Inquiries 

For questions or information from reporters or others wishing for a RMHS statement, please contact: 
Joelle Ashley 

jashley@rmhumanservices.org 
303-636-5968 

Record Requests 

For information concerning customer records, please contact: 
records@rmhumanservices.org 
Fax requests to: 303-636-5693 
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